001

002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERICAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

54-56 WEST 8TH STREET
43-51 WEST 8TH STREET
46-50 WEST 6TH STREET
11 AVENUE H SOUTH
13 AVENUE H SOUTH
40-44 WEST 7TH STREET
41 WEST 8TH STREET
40-44 WEST 5TH STREET
13-23 AVENUE | SOUTH
34-38 WEST 4TH STREET

2077.00
4433.00
2716.00
3688.00
2105.00
4780.00
1444.00
2716.00
8307.00
1768.00

LOT DETAILS

G-004.74

&

N.T.S

BLOCK O1 038 - NORTHEAST VIEW

G-004.74

&
&

N.T.S

T

o)

SOUTH AVENUE F

WEST 8TH STREET -

BLOCK: 01038
Lot 001

AREA (SF): 2077.00
NOTES:

ZONE TYPE: COMMERCIAL
B | ADDRESS: 54-56 WEST 8TH STREET

NO NOTES ON PROP

0000000

BLOCK: 01038
Lot 002
ZONE TYPE: COMMERCIAL gls
ADDRESS: 43-51 WEST 8TH STREET 3 |3
AREA (SF): 4433.00

NOTES: NO NOTES ON PROP

8|8 | ADDRESS: 41 WEST 8TH STREET

BLOCK: 01038
LOT: 007
ZONE TYPE: COMMERCIAL

AREA (SF): 1444.00
NOTES: NO NOTES ON PROP

3333333

.....

LOT:

NOTES:

BLOCK:

ZONE TYPE: COMMERCIAL
ADDRESS: 46-50 WEST 6TH STREET

AREA (SF): 2716.00

BLOCK: 01038
LOT: 004
ZONE TYPE: COMMERCIAL
ADDRESS: 11 AVENUE H SOUTH
AREA (SF): 3688.00

NOTES: __ NO NOTES ON PROP

BLOCK: 01038
LOT: 005

AREA (SF): 2105.00
NOTES: NO NOTES ON PROP
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003

NO NOTES ON PROP

BLOCK: 01038

Lot 006

ZONE TYPE: COMMERCIAL
ADDRESS: 40-44 WEST 7TH STREET
AREA (SF): 4780.00

NOTES: NO NOTES ON PROP

i

BLOCK: 01038

Lot 008

ZONE TYPE: COMMERCIAL
ADDRESS: 40-44 WEST 5TH STREET
AREA (SF): 2716.00

NOTES: NO NOTES ON PROP
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ZONE TYPE: RESIDENTIAL
ADDRESS: 13-23 AVENUE | SOUTH
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BLOCK: 01038
LOT: 009

AREA (SF): 8307.00
NOTES: NO NOTES ON PROP
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*| BLOCK: 01038
LOT:

ADDRESS: 34-38 WEST 4TH STREET | 5
B

AREA (SF): 1768.00
NOTES: NO NOTES ON PROP
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